
United Stockport Circuit

United Stockport Circuit Calendar

MAY

4
Circuit Service
Sunday 4th May 2025 @ 4:00pm
Marple Methodist Church

MAY

8
Local Preachers Meeting
Thursday 8th May 2025 @ 7:00pm
Woodley Methodist Church

MAY

13
CLT
Tuesday 13th May 2025 @ 7:00pm
Edgeley Community Church

JUN

8
Pentecost Picnic
Sunday 8th June 2025 @ 12:00pm
Abney Scout Centre, Cheadle, SK8 2PD

JUN

18
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 18th June 2025 @ 7:00pm
Davenport Methodist Church

JUL

6
Circuit Service
Sunday 6th July 2025 @ 5:30pm
Davenport Methodist Church

JUL

15
CLT
Tuesday 15th July 2025 @ 7:00pm
Zoom

JUL

22
Local Preachers Meeting
Tuesday 22nd July 2025 @ 7:00pm
The Ridge

SEP

5
Rev Jan Tate's Welcome Service
Friday 5th September 2025 @ 5:00pm
Romiley Methodist Church

SEP

17
Circuit Meeting
Wednesday 17th September 2025 @ 7:00pm
Hazel Grove Methodist Church

MAR

24
Circuit Meeting
Tuesday 24th March 2026 @ 7:00pm
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